
TRUST BOARD CURRICULUM & STANDARDS EVERY CHILD MATTERS FINANCE, AUDIT & RISK PREMISES, HEALTH & SAFETY

6.30PM 6.30PM 6.30PM 6.30PM 6.30PM

1 Thursday 3rd October Tuesday 15th October

2 Tuesday 10th December     AGM Thursday 14th November Thursday 7th November
Wednesday 27th November     

Presentation of accounts
Tuesday 29th October

3 Wednesday 5th February Thursday 23rd January

4 Tuesday 11th March Wednesday 26th February Tuesday 18th March Wednesday 12th February

5 Wednesday 14th May

6 Thursday 10th July Tuesday 17th June Tuesday 10th June Thursday 26 June Thursday 5th June

Meetings Calendar 2024/25

Term

KEVIGS Trust Board


